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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Gibson233
Flips USA

9.600 9.450 9.2509.050 37.350
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Serenity Humphrey235
Flips USA

9.525 9.200 8.9509.200 36.875
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Leah Schemenauer272
Tumbleweeds

9.375 9.050 9.0008.950 36.375
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Payton Lovec275
Tumbleweeds

9.100 8.850 8.9258.725 35.600
6 6 6 5T 4 

4 

Adelyn Rice273
Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.925 9.3258.275 35.525
7T 4 9 1 5 

5 

Grace Dean253
Monterey

9.250 8.900 8.7508.600 35.500
4 5 7 9 6 

6 

Emily Sargent202
All Star

9.000 8.100 8.8008.975 34.875
7T 10 4 7T 7 

7 

Vivian Ballard259
Monterey

9.200 7.625 8.9259.000 34.750
5 12 3 5T 8 

8 

Ariana Reyes258
Monterey

8.925 8.250 8.8008.250 34.225
9 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Lydia Cammarata231
Flips USA

8.750 8.750 8.4508.225 34.175
11 7 11 12 10 

10 

Sophie Molnar201
All Star

8.650 8.425 8.6258.375 34.075
12 8 8 10 11 

11 

Azul Gabrielson252
Monterey

8.800 8.075 8.6008.000 33.475
10 11 12 11 12 

12 
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